



\*Serving Suggestion

# MAYONNAISE

## CUSTOMER USAGE:

- Smooth and creamy consistency.
- Shelf-stable
- Can be utilized in your sandwich spreads, salads or dips.

## INGREDIENTS:

Soybean oil, Water, Frozen whole egg, Frozen yolk, Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, Concentrated lemon juice, Mustard flour, Calcium disodium EDTA.

## PREPARATION:

Ready to use.



# MAYONNAISE

## PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES:

- Available in 2 sizes: 20L Tub and 1L Pouches
- Can be used in various applications.
- Mild, clean flavour, a nice tart-salt balance with only slightly stronger hints of mustard.
- Sourced from a certified Canadian facility.

## TECHNICAL ATTRIBUTES:

- Shelf-stable

## PACKAGING:

Item Code	Net Weight
1087485	16 x 1 L Pouches
1087484	1 x 20 L

## ALLERGENS:

Eggs and Mustard.

## SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

Refrigerate after opening. Do not freeze.

## BEST BEFORE:

9 months from the manufacture date.

## Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive

Per 1 tbsp (15 mL)  
pour 1 c. à soupe (15 mL)

<b>Calories 100</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>
	<b>% valeur quotidienne*</b>
<b>Fat / Lipides 11 g</b>	<b>15 %</b>
Saturated / saturés 2 g	11 %
+ Trans / trans 0.2 g	
<b>Carbohydrate / Glucides 0 g</b>	
Fibre / Fibres 0 g	0 %
Sugars / Sucres 0 g	0 %
<b>Protein / Protéines 0.2 g</b>	
<b>Cholesterol / Cholestérol 10 mg</b>	
<b>Sodium 80 mg</b>	<b>3 %</b>
Potassium 0 mg	0 %
Calcium 0 mg	0 %
Iron / Fer 0 mg	0 %

\*5% or less is a **little**, 15% or more is a **lot**

\*5 % ou moins c'est **peu**, 15 % ou plus c'est **beaucoup**